
SMT. TANUBEN & DR.  MANUBHAI TRIVEDI COLLEGE OF INFORMATION SCIENCE, SURAT 

FEE STRUCTURE BCA SEM – 2 

 

  
Second 

Semester Rs. 

Sem-2 Fee Format As 

Per Uni.Paripatra 

Tuition Fees 10940 

15275 

Admission Fee (One Time) 0 

Student  Welfare fee 400 

Book & Equipment Fee 400 

Student Union Fee 100 

Amenities Fee 450 

Campus Development Fee 150 

Internal Exam Fee 175 

Laboratory Fee 1000 

University Campus Dev.Fee 60 

Uni.Sports & Cultural Activity Fee 25 

Uni.Sports Complex Dev.Fee 25 

Identity Card Fee (One Time) 50 

Enrolment Fee (One Time) 0 

Enrolment Form Fee 0 

College Deposit (One Time) 0 

Library Deposit (One Time) 0 

Laboratory Utilization Charge 1500 

Annual Stu.Dev. Fee  0 

Compliance Exp   

Certificate Course Fee 0 

University Exam Fee 1200 1200 

University Exam Form Fee 30 30 

    16505 

 

  



SMT. TANUBEN & DR.  MANUBHAI TRIVEDI COLLEGE OF INFORMATION SCIENCE, SURAT 

FEE STRUCTURE BCA SEM – 4 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Head of Fees 

Fourth 

Semester 

Rs. 

Sem-4 Fee Format As Per 

Uni.Paripatra 

1 Tuition Fees 11000 

14995 

2 Student  Welfare fee 300 

3 Book & Equipment Fee 300 

4 Student Union Fee 100 

5 Amenities Fee 350 

6 Campus Development Fee 100 

7 Internal Exam Fee 125 

8 Laboratory Fee 1500 

9 University Campus Dev.Fee 120 

10 Uni.Sports & Cultural Activity Fee 50 

11 Uni.Sports Complex Dev.Fee 50 

12 Laboratory Utilization Charge 1000 

12 University Exam Fee 1200 1200 

13 University Exam Form Fee 30 30 

    16225 16225 

 

  



SMT. TANUBEN & DR.  MANUBHAI TRIVEDI COLLEGE OF INFORMATION SCIENCE, SURAT 

 

FEE STRUCTURE BCA SEM – 6 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Head of Fees 

Sixth 

Semester 

Rs. 

Sem-6 Fee Format As Per 

Uni.Paripatra 

1 Tuition Fees 11000 

14495 

2 Student  Welfare fee 300 

3 Book & Equipment Fee 300 

4 Student Union Fee 100 

5 Amenities Fee 350 

6 Campus Development Fee 100 

7 Internal Exam Fee 125 

8 Laboratory Fee 1000 

9 University Campus Dev.Fee 120 

10 Uni.Sports & Cultural Activity Fee 50 

11 Uni.Sports Complex Dev.Fee 50 

12 Lab Utilization Fee 1000 

13 University Exam Fee 1200 1200 

14 University Exam Form Fee 30 30 

    15725 15725 

 

 


